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Repair Station 
Repair Station and Location 
• Repair Cabinet (92891) 

o Centralized location within racks 
o Well-lit 

• Tire Spreader (92290) x2 
• Tire Spreader Platform (90097) x2 (optional) 
• 5 Gallon Wall Mounted Vacuum (92648) 
• Low Speed Buffer (98517) x2 
• Tire and Tube Dunker (92034) 
• Repair Process poster 
• Common Tire Conditions poster 
• Headgear (98779) 
• Shield for headgear (98780) 
  

Hand Tools 
• 3/16" Carbide Cutter (98264) x2 
• Innerliner Scraper (98484) 
• Brass Bristle Brush (98795) x2 
• Ball Bearing Stitcher (98485) 
• Heavy Duty Awl (98486) 
• Rema Tire Repair Kit (91488) x3 
• HD String Repairs 4" (98676) 
• T-Handle with Needle (98483) 
• Diagonal Cutters



5S Best Practices – Repair Station 
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 Use this checklist to confirm your setup. 

Article # Item Name Repair 
Station 1 

Repair 
Station 2 

92891 REPAIR CABINET:    

 -IN CENTRALIZED LOCATION WITHIN RACKS  
 -WELL-LIT    

92290 TIRE SPREADER x2     
90097 TIRE SPREADER PLATFORM (OPTIONAL)     
92648 5 GALLON WALL MOUNTED VACUUM   
98517 LOW SPEED BUFFER      
92034 TIRE AND TUBE DUNKER  

 REPAIR PROCESS POSTER  

 COMMON TIRE CONDITIONS POSTER  
98779 HEADGEAR     
98780 SHIELD FOR HEADGEAR     
98264 3/16" CARBIDE CUTTER     
98484 INNERLINER SCRAPER      
98795 BRASS BRISTLE BRUSH      
98485 BALL BEARING STITCHER     
98486 HEAVY DUTY AWL     
91488 REMA TIRE REPAIR KIT X3   
98676 HD STRING REPAIRS 4"   
98483 T-HANDLE WITH NEEDLE  
91319 DIAGONAL CUTTERS  

Notes: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 


